
Last Name First Name Date of Birth City

School/ 

Club 

Name

Gender Age Group Dorsal Total Time

11h00m U9/U11 Elite M 

1 Lacerda Manuel 29/01/2007 Alenquer SHARKS M U11M 13  03:37,96

2 Rocha Hugo 28/05/2007 Alenquer CNA M U11M 12  03:46,21

3 Pereira Gabriel 14/05/2009 Alenquer CNA M U11M 4  03:46,58

4 Mascarenhas Rafael 07/06/2007 Alenquer PCC M U11M 11  03:46,73

5 Figueiredo Dinis 17/09/2007 Alenquer ETSAE M U11M 9  04:03,16

6 Frazão Rodrigo 28/02/2008 Alenquer BA M U11M 7  04:57,58

7 Amorim Xavier 09/07/2009 Alenquer PMP M U11M 3  05:05,71

8 Carreira Martim 11/11/2008 Alenquer PMP M U11M 6  05:42,28

9 Taborda Emanuel 30/11/2009 Alenquer PCC M U9M 1 D:N,S

10 Magalhães Gonçalo   12/05/2007 Alenquer LXT M U11M 2 D:N,S

11 Spínola Simão 12/02/2009 Alenquer BA M U11M 5 D:N,S

12 Marques Guilherme 26/02/2008 Alenquer ETSAE M U11M 8 D:N,S

13 Calado Rodrigo 06/09/2007 Alenquer ETSAE M U11M 10 D:N,S

11h00m U9/U11 Elite F

1 Iachimovschi Inês 16/05/2007 Alenquer CNA F U11F 22  03:28,34

2 Marcelino Elsa 23/01/2007 Alenquer SHARKS F U11F 23  03:33,71

3 Samões Helena 26/06/2008 Alenquer BA F U11F 17  03:45,63

4 Rodrigues Catarina 28/12/2007 Alenquer CNA F U11F 20  04:00,98

5 Gonçalves Filipa 01/04/2008 Alenquer BA F U11F 19  04:24,87

6 Sousa Carolina 03/07/2008 Alenquer PMP F U11F 16  04:25,38

7 Bernardo Sofia 08/06/2007 Alenquer SHARKS F U11F 21  04:37,98

8 Duarte Margarida 26/05/2008 Alenquer BA F U11F 18  04:44,16

9 Silva Caetana 11/03/2010 Alenquer ETSAE F U11F 14  04:58,71

10 Pires Leonor 06/01/2007 Alenquer ETSAE F U11F 24  05:02,24

11 Teixeira Inês 11/07/2008 Alenquer CNA F U11F 15 D:N,S
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11h30m U13 Elite  M 

1 Rodrigues João 20/03/2005 Alenquer CNA M U13M 11  05:10,74

2 Sagorro Manuel 19/01/2005 Alenquer ETSAE M U13M 12  05:21,72

3 Pereira Gonçalo 17/12/2005 Alenquer CNA M U13M 9  05:25,66

4 Mascarenhas Tiago 19/06/2005 Alenquer PCC M U13M 10  05:45,98

5 Nepomuceno André 31/10/2006 Alenquer ETSAE M U13M 3  06:04,67

6 Zhylin António 28/12/2005 Alenquer CNA M U13M 7  06:23,35

7 Magro Francisco 19/07/2006 Alenquer ETSAE M U13M 4  06:30,08

8 Padeiro João 10/06/2006 Alenquer ETSAE M U13M 5  06:54,71

9 Assis Vicente 06/01/2005 Alenquer ETSAE M U13M 13  07:01,62

10 Madureira Rafael 13/12/2006 Alenquer CNA M U13M 1  07:11,46

11 Alves Guilherme 14/11/2006 Alenquer ETSAE M U13M 2  07:42,42

12 Figueiredo João 25/03/2006 Alenquer CNA M U13M 6  08:06,76

13 Marques Diogo 28/12/2005 Alenquer ETSAE M U13M 8 D:N,S

11h30m U13 Elite  F 

1 Rocha Bruna 06/05/2005 Alenquer CNA F U13F 18  05:41,16

2 Carreira Maria 11/11/2005 Alenquer PCC F U13F 17  05:47,07

3 Pereira Matilde 09/03/2006 Alenquer CNA F U13F 15  05:47,31

4 Pinto Filipa 21/02/2006 Alenquer BA F U13F 16  06:02,38

5 Santos Inês 28/04/2005 Alenquer ETSAE F U13F 19  06:55,79

6 Sá Francisca 10/04/2006 Alenquer PCC F U13F 14  07:02,65

7 Araujo Laura 24/01/2005 Alenquer CNA F U13F 21  07:27,93

8 Sebastião Sofia 12/04/2005 Alenquer CNA F U13F 20 D:N,S
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12h00m U15 Elite M

1 Taleigo Duarte 10/09/2003 Alenquer CNA M U15M 10  06:39,63

2 Mendes Duarte 23/10/2003 Alenquer PCC M U15M 9  07:02,99

3 Nobre António 31/05/2004 Alenquer ETSAE M U15M 7  07:11,34

4 Soares Duarte 26/01/2003 Alenquer PMP M U15M 16  07:11,98

5 Alonso Vasco 04/10/2004 Alenquer CNA M U15M 3  07:35,97

6 Bruschy Duarte 10/05/2003 Alenquer AONDA M U15M 12  07:42,70

7 Costa André 05/03/2003 Alenquer CNA M U15M 14  08:07,97

8 Venâncio Francisco 23/07/2004 Alenquer PCC M U15M 6  08:11,23

9 Duarte Rodrigo 15/02/2003 Alenquer BA M U15M 15  08:11,54

10 Frazão Rui 24/07/2004 Alenquer BA M U15M 5  08:26,03

11 Neto Bruno 01/11/2004 Alenquer PMP M U15M 2  08:51,98

12 Nepomuceno Diogo 17/01/2004 Alenquer ETSAE M U15M 8  09:24,81

13 Bernardo Tiago 22/04/2003 Alenquer SHARKS M U15M 13  09:25,07

14 Matos Pedro  05/07/2004 Alenquer ETSAE M U15M 1 D:N,S

15 Raposo Gonçalo 10/09/2004 Alenquer ETSAE M U15M 4 D:N,S

16 Marques Bruno 07/08/2003 Alenquer PMP M U15M 11 D:N,S

12h00m U15 Elite F

1 Beatriz Sequeira 15/08/2003 Alenquer CNA F U15F 27  06:58,22

2 Guerreiro Juliana 24/05/2003 Alenquer PCC F U15F 28  06:59,74

3 Henriques Carolina 09/09/2004 Alenquer CNA F U15F 17  07:23,00

4 Narra Vera 22/02/2004 Alenquer CNA F U15F 21  07:27,06

5 Costa Beatriz 20/08/2003 Alenquer PMP F U15F 26  08:18,30

6 Figueiredo Marta 27/02/2004 Alenquer CNA F U15F 20  08:19,28

7 Silvério Maria 17/10/2003 Alenquer BA F U15F 23  08:21,81

8 Macau Maria 02/09/2003 Alenquer BA F U15F 25  08:24,51

9 Bento Joana 14/07/2004 Alenquer BA F U15F 18  08:25,63

10 Moreira Inês 16/09/2003 Alenquer CNA F U15F 24  08:37,37

11 Gomes Leonor 20/12/2004 Alenquer PCC F U15F 19  08:48,20

12 Tomé Madalena 28/10/2003 Alenquer AHBE F U15F 22  09:34,69

13 Taborda Carolina 20/03/2003 Alenquer PCC F U15F 29  09:55,62

14 Duarte Patrícia 13/01/2003 Alenquer EC-CPM F U15F 31  10:08,17

15 Calvino Beatriz 05/03/2003 Alenquer ETSAE F U15F 30 D:N,S

16 Henriques Mafalda    13/11/2003 Alenquer LXT F U15F 32 D:N,S

12h00m U15  Open F

1 Santos Petra 29/08/2004 Alenquer CMCA F U15F 33  08:57,05
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12h30m U17 Elite M

1 Salvado Diogo 09/02/2001 Alenquer PCC M U17M 11  07:20,27

2 Silvério Ricardo 26/07/2001 Alenquer BA M U17M 9  07:22,12

3 Gonçalves Tiago 21/09/2002 Alenquer BA M U17M 4  08:14,54

4 Frazão Gonçalo 15/06/2002 Alenquer BA M U17M 6  08:24,98

5 Bernardo João 14/11/2001 Alenquer PCC M U17M 8  08:48,06

6 Pagou Gonçalo 05/06/2001 Alenquer CNA M U17M 10  08:59,17

7 Garcia Tomás 16/01/2002 Alenquer CNA M U17M 7  09:28,96

8 Ribeiro Tomas 27/10/2002 Alenquer PMP M U17M 2  09:31,83

9 Isidoro Martim 22/11/2002 Alenquer BA M U17M 1  09:57,74

10 Mirão Pedro 23/10/2002 Alenquer ETSAE M U17M 3 D:N,S

11 Pires Vasco 29/06/2002 Alenquer ETSAE M U17M 5 D:N,S

12h30m U17 Elite F

1 Tomé Maria  28/06/2001 Alenquer LXT F U17F 23  08:25,75

2 Pinto Clara 22/04/2001 Alenquer BA F U17F 22  08:40,01

3 Pinto Maria 08/04/2002 Alenquer BA F U17F 18  08:46,79

4 Sá Margarida 17/08/2002 Alenquer PCC F U17F 15  08:50,00

5 Pereira Inês 29/09/2002 Alenquer LCM F U17F 13  09:08,76

6 Bacelar Rita 26/07/2002 Alenquer CNA F U17F 17  09:32,47

7 Rezendes Carlota 19/02/2002 Alenquer EC-CPM F U17F 19  09:43,40

8 Morouço Ariana 27/10/2001 Alenquer PMP F U17F 20  10:09,30

9 Nave Catarina 22/08/2002 Alenquer CNA F U17F 14  10:16,16

10 Narra Rita 29/05/2001 Alenquer CNA F U17F 21  11:25,59

11 Revytskyy Vitória 18/10/2002 Alenquer ETSAE F U17F 12 D:N,S

12 Romano Gabriela 30/07/2002 Alenquer CNA F U17F 16 D:N,S

12h30m U17  Open M

1 Martinho Gonçalo 15/08/2001 Alenquer CMCA M U17M 25  07:33,85

2 Silva André 29/10/2001 Alenquer CMCA M U17M 24 D:N,S

12h30m U17  OpenVF

1 Gonçalves Margarida 24/03/2002 Alenquer CMCA F U17F 26 D:N,S

2 Santos Juna 15/08/2001 Alenquer CMCA F U17F 27 D:N,S
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13h00m U19 Elite M 

1 Oliveira Eduardo 13/10/2000 Alenquer BA M U19M 4  12:28,37

2 Coelho Vasco 03/02/2001 Alenquer AONDA M U19M 1  12:45,36

3 Fabião Gonçalo 03/05/1999 Alenquer BA M U19M 8  13:41,22

4 Lopes David 09/10/1999 Alenquer BA M U19M 5  14:55,24

5 Febra Ricardo 28/11/2000 Alenquer BA M U19M 2  15:04,33

6 Travassos Rafael 20/04/1999 Alenquer CNA M U19M 9  15:36,39

7 Madureira Ricardo 11/11/2000 Alenquer CNA M U19M 3 D:N,S

8 Sousa João 27/08/1999 Alenquer PCC M U19M 6 D:N,S

9 Quaresma António 31/05/1999 Alenquer BA M U19M 7 D:N,S

13h00m U19 Elite F

1 Taborda Laura 01/01/1999 Alenquer PCC F U19F 15  14:10,08

2 Cardoso Margarida 25/10/2000 Alenquer AONDA F U19F 10  14:43,71

3 Reis Inês 17/07/1999 Alenquer PCC F U19F 13  15:30,74

4 Marreiros Ana 22/10/2000 Alenquer BA F U19F 11  16:12,77

5 Domingues Maria 01/08/1999 Alenquer BA F U19F 12  16:33,99

6 Cardoso Raquel 02/01/2000 Covilhã PMP F U19F 16  18:22,82

7 Silva Maria 03/05/1999 Alenquer BA F U19F 14 D:N,S

13h00m U19 Open M 

1 Cunha Rafael 10/06/2000 Alenquer CMCA M U19M 17  14:27,10

2 Alexandre Daniel 10/06/2000 Alenquer CMCA M U19M 18 D:N,S
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13h30m Juniors Elite M/F  

1 Pencas Pedro 09/05/1998 Alenquer ETSAE M Juniors M 2  13:36,37

2 Curto António 03/02/1998 Alenquer PCC M Juniors M 4  13:55,42

3 Almeida Daniel 27/08/1996 Alenquer PCC M Juniors M 10  14:39,56

4 Ramoa Gaspar 21/04/1997 Alenquer PCC M Juniors M 8  15:55,13

5 Gonçalves Diogo 08/10/1997 Alenquer PCC M Juniors M 6  16:43,59

6 Garrido André 18/07/1996 Alenquer ETSAE M Juniors M 11  17:05,99

7 Santos Ruben 11/04/1997 Alenquer CNA M Juniors M 9  17:43,86

8 Serra Francisco 15/09/1998 Alenquer PCC M Juniors M 1 D:N,S

9 Maia António 03/04/1998 Alenquer PCC M Juniors M 3 D:N,S

10 Gracio Hugo 11/12/1997 Alenquer PMP M Juniors M 5 D:N,S

11 Pereira Pedro 05/06/1997 Alenquer LCM M Juniors M 7 D:N,S

13h30m Juniors Elite F

1 Torres Ana 19/02/1998 Alenquer ETSAE F Juniors F 13  17:05,63

2 Duarte Leila 04/03/1998 Alenquer PCC F Juniors F 12  18:47,94

3 Gomes Maria 13/05/1997 Alenquer PCC F Juniors F 14  20:44,04
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13h30m  Seniors Elite M

1 Sousa Tiago 29/10/1984 Alenquer C.N.C.V.G. M Seniors M 10  13:15,40

2 Teixeira Amaro 08/07/1989 Alenquer PCC M Seniors M 8  13:26,55

3 Fraqueiro Filipe 17/02/1994 Alenquer PCC M Seniors M 5  13:41,19

4 Dos santos Manuel 20/01/1990 Alenquer AONDA M Seniors M 7  13:45,97

5 Gonçalo Oliveira 27/05/1993 Alenquer CNA M Seniors M 1  13:46,90

6 Amaral David 18/11/1989 Alenquer CNA M Seniors M 2  14:22,92

7 Gravito Nuno 23/11/1985 Alenquer PCC M Seniors M 9  15:39,56

8 Alves Manuel 01/09/1994 Alenquer PCC M Seniors M 4  17:37,26

9 Faria Ricardo 08/12/1990 Alenquer CNA M Seniors M 6  17:42,04

10 Martins André 05/09/1984 Alenquer CNA M Seniors M 3  19:53,02

11 Silvestre Alexandre    01/09/1982 Alenquer LXT M Seniors M 11 D:N,S

13h30m  Seniors Elite F

1 Jacinto Joana 07/06/1990 Alenquer BA F Seniors F 14  14:20,22

2 Cardona Marina 20/12/1982 Alenquer PCC F Seniors F 17  17:24,66

3 Geraldes Nicole 05/06/1995 Alenquer PCC F Seniors F 13  18:06,71

4 Santos Cátia 26/04/1988 Alenquer CNA F Seniors F 15  24:25,61

5 Gomes Alda 16/12/1987 Alenquer PCC F Seniors F 16 D:N,S

13h30m  Seniors Open M 

1 Sequeira Frederico 23/07/1982 Alenquer SHARKS M Seniors M 20  10:33,81

2 Ferreira André 30/06/1980 Alenquer CMCA M Seniors M 18 D:N,S

13h30m  Seniors Open F

1 Cristóvão  Brigida 28/08/1978 Alenquer CMCA F Seniors F 19  10:08,04
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14h30 Masters 40+ Elite M

1 Pereira Marco 19/06/1968 Alenquer LCM M Masters M 40+ 28  07:47,23

2 Peres João 18/06/1975 Alenquer BA M Masters M 40+ 3  08:34,38

3 Narra João 01/04/1969 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 40+ 14  08:45,78

4 Frazão Leonel 21/11/1970 Alenquer BA M Masters M 40+ 11  09:02,60

5 Tomé Luís  19/11/1971 Alenquer LXT M Masters M 40+ 17  09:03,05

6 Nepomuceno Julio 16/10/1970 Alenquer ETSAE M Masters M 40+ 12  09:08,89

7 Herriques João       21/10/1975 Alenquer LXT M Masters M 40+ 16  09:10,86

8 Silva Bruno 01/08/1974 Alenquer CMCA M Masters M 40+ 4  09:11,45

9 Figueiredo Pedro 22/11/1973 Alenquer ETSAE M Masters M 40+ 5  09:22,98

10 Venâncio Diogo 17/05/1977 Alenquer PCC M Masters M 40+ 1  09:55,05

11 Guerreiro José 20/04/1970 Alenquer PCC M Masters M 40+ 13  10:05,28

12 Gomes Sérgio 12/09/1975 Alenquer PCC M Masters M 40+ 2  10:54,80

13 Moreira Nuno 27/01/1975 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 40+ 19  11:36,99

14 Nave Luís 06/08/1972 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 40+ 8  11:39,17

15 Sá Gonçalo 08/06/1973 Alenquer PCC M Masters M 40+ 7 D:N,F

16 Calado João 02/11/1973 Alenquer ETSAE M Masters M 40+ 6 D:N,S

17 Zhylin Petro 23/04/1972 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 40+ 9 D:N,S

18 Rocha Manuel 25/03/1972 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 40+ 10 D:N,S

19 Basílio Pedro      29/06/1970 Alenquer LXT M Masters M 40+ 18 D:N,S

14h30 Masters 40+ Elite F

1 Vila Nova Carla 21/10/1971 Alenquer ETSAE F Masters F 40+ 23  10:02,40

2 Ribeiro Eugénia 30/05/1971 Alenquer CNA F Masters F 40+ 24  10:14,36

3 Rebocho Maria 21/10/1975 Alenquer PCC F Masters F 40+ 20  10:47,64

4 Proença Mafalda 18/03/1971 Alenquer PCC F Masters F 40+ 25  11:10,63

5 Rocha Berta 17/01/1974 Alenquer CNA F Masters F 40+ 22  11:37,18

6 Sá Ilda 26/02/1970 Alenquer PCC F Masters F 40+ 27  12:37,71

7 Paixão Maria 29/07/1974 Alenquer PCC F Masters F 40+ 21  13:29,36

8 Barra Isabel 11/05/1970 Alenquer CNA F Masters F 40+ 26 D:N,S

14h00m Masters 40+ Open M
1 Rodrigues Rui 10/04/1969 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 40+ 17  05:52,30

2 Nunes  Jorge 04/11/1977 Alenquer PCC M Masters M 40+ 18  08:21,48

14h00m Masters 40+ Open F
1 Vergara Mirelha 31/121967 Alenquer CMCA F Masters M 40+ 16  07:57,58

2 Nunes  Ana 11/01/1970 Alenquer CMCA F Masters F 40+ 19  09:10,46
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14h30 Masters 50 Elite M

1 Santos Jose 03/10/1965 Alenquer CMCA M Masters M 50+ 3  06:12,84

2 Madureira Edison 12/08/1962 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 50+ 6  06:30,43

3 Vilela Manuel 30/06/1964 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 50+ 4  06:49,56

4 Beja António 26/12/1963 Alenquer ETSAE M Masters M 50+ 15  06:51,97

5 Figueira Abilio 21/08/1962 Alenquer BA M Masters M 50+ 10  06:55,52

6 Carreira Gonçalo 26/12/1963 Alenquer PCC M Masters M 50+ 5  07:18,54

7 Amaral António 06/07/1966 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 50+ 2  07:39,94

8 Jesus Luís 21/12/1961 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 50+ 7 D:N,S

9 Lopes João 17/10/1958 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 50+ 8 D:N,S

10 Cardoso António 17/08/1958 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 50+ 9 D:N,S

14h30 Masters 50 Elite F

1 Maldonado Isabel 15/09/1963 Alenquer CNA F Masters F 50+ 12  07:23,38

2 Gonçalves Fátima 02/08/1967 Alenquer CNA F Masters F 50+ 11 D:N,S

14h30 Masters 60 Elite M

1 Paixão Mário 15/09/1956 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 60+ 13  07:08,57

2 Camacho Eusébio 08/04/1954 Alenquer CNA M Masters M 60+ 14  07:23,19
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Surname  First Name

Relay Mix U11

U11 Marcelino Elsa 23/01/2007 Portugal Coimbra SHARKS

U11 Lacerda Manuel 29/01/2007 Portugal Coimbra SHARKS

U11 Iachimovschi Inês W042672 16/05/2007 Portugal Alenquer CNA

U11 Rocha Hugo M042693 28/05/2007 Portugal Alenquer CNA

U11 Rodrigues Catarina W044197 28/12/2007 Portugal Alenquer CNA

U11 Pereira Gabriel M044199 14/05/2009 Portugal Alenquer CNA

U11 Figueiredo Dinis 17/09/2007 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE

U11 Silva Caetana 11/03/2010 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE

U11 Amorim Xavier 09/07/2009 Portugal Alenquer PMP

U11 Sousa Carolina 03/07/2008 Portugal Alenquer PMP

U11 Duarte Margarida 26/05/2008 Portugal Alenquer BA

U11 Frazão Rodrigo 28/02/2008 Portugal Alenquer BA

Relay Mix U13

U13 Carreira Maria 11/11/2005 Portugal Alenquer PCC
U13 Nepomuceno André 31/10/2006 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
U13 Rocha Bruna 06/05/2005 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U13 Rodrigues João M044203 20/03/2005 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U13 Pereira Matilde W044198 09/03/2006 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U13 Pereira Gonçalo M044202 17/12/2005 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U13 Sá Francisca 10/04/2006 Portugal Alenquer PCC
U13 Magro Francisco 19/07/2006 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
U13 Araujo Laura 24/01/2005 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U13 Zhylin António 28/12/2005 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U13 Santos Inês 28/04/2005 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
U13 Nepomuceno Diogo 17/01/2004 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
U13 Almeida Rita 10/05/2005 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U13 Madureira Rafael M044200 13/12/2006 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U13 Pinto Filipa 21/02/2006 Portugal Alenquer BA
U13 Figueiredo João M042684 25/03/2006 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U13 Pires Leonor 06/01/2007 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
U13 Alves Guilherme 14/11/2006 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE

Relay Mix U15

U15 Beatriz Sequeira W044204 15/08/2003 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U15 Taleigo Duarte M042707 10/09/2003 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U15 Narra Vera W042700 22/02/2004 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U15 Costa André 05/03/2003 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U15 Soares Duarte 26/01/2003 Portugal Alenquer PMP

U15 Costa Beatriz 20/08/2003 Portugal Alenquer PMP

U15 Henriques Carolina W044201 09/09/2004 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U15 Alonso Vasco 04/10/2004 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U15 Silvério Maria 17/10/2003 Portugal Alenquer BA

U15 Duarte Rodrigo 15/02/2003 Portugal Alenquer BA

U15 Gomes Leonor 20/12/2004 Portugal Alenquer PCC
U15 Venâncio Francisco 23/07/2004 Portugal Alenquer PCC
U15 Neto Bruno 01/11/2004 Portugal Alenquer PMP
U15 Macau Maria 02/09/2003 Portugal Alenquer BA
U15 Frazão Rui 24/07/2004 Portugal Alenquer BA
U15 Bento Joana 14/07/2004 Portugal Alenquer BA
U15 Taborda Carolina 20/03/2003 Portugal Alenquer PCC

U15 Nobre António 31/05/2004 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
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Surname  First Name

UIPM LASER-RUN CITY TOUR [#2]

ALENQUER - 25 JUNHO 2017

Entry List - Mix Relay 

Dorsal Start Number
Team UIPM ID for 

athlete

Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy)
Nation City

School/ Club 

Name

Finishing Time 

(mm:ss.hu)

Finishing 

Place

Relay Mix U17

U17 Guerreiro Juliana 24/05/2003 Portugal Alenquer PCC
U17 Salvado Diogo 09/02/2001 Portugal Alenquer PCC
U17 Pinto Clara 22/04/2001 Portugal Alenquer BA
U17 Gonçalves Tiago 21/09/2002 Portugal Alenquer BA
U17 Pinto Maria 08/04/2002 Portugal Alenquer BA
U17 Silvério Ricardo 26/07/2001 Portugal Alenquer BA
U17 Frazão Gonçalo 15/06/2002 Portugal Alenquer BA
U17 Pereira Inês 29/09/2002 Portugal Alenquer LCM

U17 Morouço Ariana 27/10/2001 Portugal Alenquer PMP
U17 Ribeiro Tomas 27/10/2002 Portugal Alenquer PMP
U17 Bacelar Rita 26/07/2002 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U17 Garcia Tomás 16/01/2002 Portugal Alenquer CNA
U17 Sá Margarida 17/08/2002 Portugal Alenquer PCC
U17 Bernardo João 14/11/2001 Portugal Alenquer PCC

 08:59.49 7

30  07:26.54

31  07:51.82

6

527  07:57.18

32  07:17.21

1

2

3

4

26

28  06:36.15

 08:49.29

29



Surname  First Name

UIPM LASER-RUN CITY TOUR [#2]

ALENQUER - 25 JUNHO 2017

Entry List - Mix Relay 

Dorsal Start Number
Team UIPM ID for 

athlete

Date of Birth 

(dd/mm/yy)
Nation City

School/ Club 

Name

Finishing Time 

(mm:ss.hu)

Finishing 

Place

Relay Mix U19

U19 Taborda Laura 01/01/1999 Portugal Alenquer PCC
U19 Oliveira Eduardo 13/10/2000 Portugal Alenquer BA
U19 Febra Ricardo 28/11/2000 Portugal Alenquer BA
U19 Marreiros Ana 22/10/2000 Portugal Alenquer BA
U19 Lopes David 09/10/1999 Portugal Alenquer BA
U19 Domingues Maria 01/08/1999 Portugal Alenquer BA

Relay Mix Juniors

Juniors Reis Inês 17/07/1999 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Juniors Curto António 03/02/1998 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Juniors Duarte Leila 04/03/1998 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Juniors Almeida Daniel 27/08/1996 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Juniors Gomes Maria 13/05/1997 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Juniors Ramoa Gaspar 21/04/1997 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Juniors Pencas Pedro 09/05/1998 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
Juniors Torres Ana 19/02/1998 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
Juniors Ribeiro Rita 13/02/1998 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Juniors Santos Ruben 11/04/1997 Portugal Alenquer CNA

Relay Mix Seniors

Seniors Jacinto Joana 07/06/1990 Portugal Alenquer BA
Seniors Gravito Nuno 23/11/1985 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Seniors Geraldes Nicole 05/06/1995 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Seniors Teixeira Amaro 08/07/1989 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Seniors Vila Nova Carla 21/10/1971 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
Seniors Pencas Pedro 09/05/1998 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
Seniors Fraqueiro Filipe 17/02/1994 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Seniors Cardona Marina 20/12/1982 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Seniors Santos Cátia 26/04/1988 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Seniors Amaral David 18/11/1989 Portugal Alenquer CNA

Relay Mix M40+

Masters M 40+ Ribeiro Eugénia W042812 30/05/1971 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Masters M 40+ Narra João M042821 01/04/1969 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Masters M 40+ Rocha Berta W044208 17/01/1974 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Masters M 40+ Rodrigues Rui 10/04/1969 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Masters M 40+ Sá Gonçalo 08/06/1973 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Masters M 40+ Sá Ilda 26/02/1970 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Masters M 40+ Venâncio Diogo 17/05/1977 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Masters M 40+ Rebocho Maria 21/10/1975 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Masters M 40+ Nepomuceno Julio 16/10/1970 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
Masters M 40+ Nepomuceno Salete 04-04.1972 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
Masters M 40+ Proença Mafalda 18/03/1971 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Masters M 40+ Guerreiro José 20/04/1970 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Masters M 40+ Padeiro Maria 26/09/1976 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
Masters M 40+ Figueiredo Pedro 22/11/1973 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
Masters M 40+ Gomes Sérgio 12/09/1975 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Masters M 40+ Paixão Maria 29/07/1974 Portugal Alenquer PCC
Masters M 40+ Barra Isabel 11/05/1970 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Masters M 40+ Nave Luís 06/08/1972 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Masters M 40+ Calado João 02/11/1973 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE
Masters M 40+ Calado Rute 28/11/1977 Portugal Alenquer ETSAE

Relay Mix M50+

Master 50+ Maldonado Isabel 15/09/1963 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Master 50+ Madureira Edison M0044209 12/08/1962 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Master 50+ Gonçalves Fátima 02/08/1967 Portugal Alenquer CNA
Master 50+ Vilela Manuel 30/06/1964 Portugal Alenquer CNA

1

7

4

5

18 00:09:33

8

19 DNS

6

20

5

 08:55.66

 08:25.88

25 DNS

22

23

00:10:12

00:09:47

24  09:14.52 1

15

16

2

DNS

00:10:39

00:09:59

00:09:38

00:11:14

3

5 DNS

1

 06:50.20 1

1

2

3

2

 07:59.16

3

 08:23.55

4

 06:53.09 2

 07:43.16

6

8

3

 09:21.07

13

14

1

7

2

3

 07:39.52

4 DNS

9 DNS

17 00:09:02

 07:40.04

21

12

10

11


